Fahrplan GroR Reken - Maria Veen - Hiilsten -Maria Veen-Grof} Reken

Montag bis Freitag
auler Feiertage, Heiligabend
und Silvester
Alte Kirche 9:08 11:08 | 14:08 | 16:38
Krankenhaus 9:10 11:10 | 14:10 | 16:40
Kardinal-von-Galenstrale 9:12 11:12 | 14:12 | 16:42
Freibad 9:13 11:13 | 14:13 | 16:43
Reithalle 9:14 11:14 | 14:14 | 16:44
Benediktushof 9:18 11:18 | 14:18 | 16:48
Ellering-Schule 9:20 11:20 | 14:20 | 16:50
Maria Veen Bahnhof 9:22 11:22 | 14:22 | 16:52
Missionsschule 9:23 11:23 | 14:23 | 16:53
Stilkenbdaumer 9:24 11:24 | 14:24 | 16:54
Knaver 9:25 11:25 | 14:25 | 16:55
Hilsten Berg 9:26 11:26 | 14:26 | 16:56
Hilsten Droste 9:27 11:27 | 14:27 | 16:57
Hilsten Schule 9:28 11:28 | 14:28 | 16:58
Hilsten Schule 9:29 11:29 | 14:29 | 16:59
Hilsten Droste 9:30 11:30 | 14:30 | 17:00
Hulsten Berg 9:31 11:31 | 14:31 | 17:01
Kniver 9:32 11:32 | 14:32 | 17:02
Stilkenbdumer 9:33 11:33 | 14:33 | 17:03
Missionsschule 9:34 11:34 | 14:34 | 17:04
Maria Veen Bahnhof ab 9:36 11:36 | 14:36 | 17:06
Ellering-Schule 9:38 11:38 | 14:38 | 17:08
Benediktushof ab 9:40 11:40 | 14:40 | 17:10
Reithalle 9:44 11:44 | 14:44 | 17:14
Freibad 9:45 11:45 | 14:45 | 17:15
Kardinal-von-Galenstralle 9:47 11:47 | 14:47 | 17:17
Krankenhaus 9:48 11:48 | 14:48 | 17:18
Alte Kirche 9:50 11:50 | 14:50 | 17:20




